
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa IV etap 
22.05.2014, Kuressaare 

 
TV kettaheide 
1. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 24.76 
2. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 23.83 
3. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 23.52 
4. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 22.74 
5. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 21.15 
6. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 OG 21.00 
7. Anni Kuuseok 05.11.2001 SÜG 16.49 
8. Sarah Lisee Laipaik 31.01.2001 SÜG 16.22 
9. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 13.01 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 50.99 
2. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 46.70 
3. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 45.72 
4. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 LKK 43.55 
5. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 41.65 
6. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 41.39 
7. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 OG 36.99 
8. Sarah Lisee Laipaik 31.01.2001 SÜG 34.46 
 
TV 600m jooks 
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 LKK 1.51,2 
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 1.55,2 
3. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 2.02,8 
4. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 2.07,2 
 
TN kaugushüpe 
1. Lisa Martina Jäe 26.09.2002 KG 4.32 
2. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG 4.22 
3. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 4.07 
4. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 4.04 
5. Laura Veliste 13.03.2002 SÜG 3.77 
6. Sandra Stahhiv 22.01.2004 OG 3.37 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Laura Veliste 13.03.2002 SÜG 37.40 
2. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 35.73 
3. Lehte Lehiste 22.01.2003 OG 32.65 
4. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG 31.14 
5. Sandra Stahhiv 22.01.2004 OG 28.34 
6. Lisa Martina Jäe 26.09.2002 KG 24.32 
 
TN 600m jooks 
1. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 2.09,6 
2. Sandra Stahhiv 22.01.2004 OG 2.13,9 
3. Lisa Martina Jäe 26.09.2002 KG 2.21,1 
4. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG 2.21,3 
5. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 2.45,4 
 
PV kettaheide 
1. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 32.70 
2. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala LPK 27.92 
3. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala LPK 24.80 
4. Markus Kivi 24.10.2000  22.80 
5. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 20.18 
 



PV pallivise 
1. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala LPK 58.84 
2. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala LPK 51.52 
3. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 49.61 
4. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 47.71 
 
PV 1000m 
1. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala LPK 3.30,1 
2. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala LPK 3.31,3 
3. Siim Sander Pärn 17.06.2001 OG 3.53,3 
 
PN kettaheide 
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala LPK 26.88 
2. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 26.65 
3. Lauri Lakkur 22.05.2002 LKK 23.69 
4. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 22.74 
5. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 21.22 
6. Martin Štolfa 26.10.2003 OG 16.13 
7. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 15.28 
8. Ats Reimann 30.05.2003 KG 12.70 
9. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 12.31 
10. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 12.28 
11. Siim Saat 21.09.2002 KVK 10.90 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala LPK 65.30 
2. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 55.17 
3. Lauri Lakkur 22.05.2002 LKK 51.77 
4. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 48.91 
5. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 41.93 
6. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 38.69 
7. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 37.47 
8. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 37.51 
9. Joosep Murekas 08.12.2002 KVK 28.86 
10. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 24.13 
11. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 22.63 
12. Siim Saat 21.09.2002 KVK 18.56 
 
PN 1000m 
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala LPK 3.45,5 
2. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 3.53,2 
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 3.59,7 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Marianne Baran 
 


